

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 459/2009

DHARAMJIT SINGH GREWAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KARAM SINGH PALNE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Singh Rathore,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice of alternative arrangement to Respondent No.1  
through Trial Court as his counsel has expired.

List again on 1.9.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar